
2004 Speedo National Diving Championships
       Mission Viejo Aquatics Center, Mission Viejo, California

July 20-25, 2004

Synchro Women's Platform, Preliminaries
Official Results Released by USA DIVING

RankTotal Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Judge Dive Current

1 260.10 Nicole  Pohorenec (LNGH) Longhorn Aquatics
Emily  Bouck (TOD) Team Orlando Diving

1 R 403B \ 103B 2.00 10 7 7 7.50 7.50 7.50 7 7.50 7 7 36.00 43.20 43.20
2 R 301B \ 301B 2.00 10 7 7 7.50 7 6.50 7 8 6.50 7.50 35.00 42.00 85.20
3 O 5253B \ 5253B 3.40 10 6.50 6.50 5.50 5.50 6.50 6.50 6 7 6.50 31.50 64.26 149.46
4 O 205B \ 205B 2.90 10 5.50 5 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6 6.50 5.50 31.00 53.94 203.40
5 O 305C \ 305C 2.70 10 6 6.50 7.50 7 7 7.50 8 7 7 35.00 56.70 260.10
2 241.35 Cassandra  Cardinell (IND) Indiana Diving

Sara  Hildebrand (IND) Indiana Diving
1 R 101B \ 401B 2.00 10 7.50 7.50 7.50 8.50 8 7.50 7 7.50 7 37.00 44.40 44.40
2 R 103B \ 103B 2.00 10 7.50 7.50 7.50 7 8.50 8 8.50 7.50 8 39.50 47.40 91.80
3 O 407C \ 407C 3.20 10 7 7 4 4 5 4.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 27.00 51.84 143.64
4 O 301B \ 301B 1.90 10 7.50 7.50 7 7.50 7.50 7 8 7 6.50 36.50 41.61 185.25
5 O 5253B \ 5253B 3.40 10 7.50 7 4 4 5.50 5.50 5.50 7 5 27.50 56.10 241.35
3 231.75 Jade  Summerlin (IND) Indiana Diving

Heather  Chapman (IND) Indiana Diving
1 R 101B \ 401B 2.00 10 7 7 6.50 7 7 6.50 6 7 6.50 34.00 40.80 40.80
2 R 103B \ 103B 2.00 10 7 7 6.50 6.50 7.50 7 7.50 7.50 7.50 36.00 43.20 84.00
3 O 405B \ 405B 2.80 10 6 6.50 5.50 6 5.50 6 6.50 5.50 6 29.50 49.56 133.56
4 O 205B \ 205B 2.90 10 3.50 4.50 5 5.50 5.50 6.50 5.50 5 6 26.50 46.11 179.67
5 O 5235D \ 5235D 2.80 10 5.50 6 6 6 6.50 6 7.50 6 6.50 31.00 52.08 231.75
4 215.10 Lindsay  Weigle (IND) Indiana Diving

Heather  Bounds (WOOD) Woodlands Diving Team
1 R 401B \ 101B 2.00 10 7 8 6.50 7 7 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 33.50 40.20 40.20
2 R 103B \ 103B 2.00 10 7.50 7.50 7 6 6.50 7 7 6.50 7 35.00 42.00 82.20
3 O 403B \ 403B 2.00 10 7 7.50 7.50 7.50 7 6.50 6.50 7 7 35.50 42.60 124.80
4 O 107B \ 107B 3.00 10 6 6.50 4 3.50 5.50 5.50 6 6 6.50 27.50 49.50 174.30
5 O 5253B \ 5253B 3.40 10 5 4.50 5 5 3 3.50 3.50 3 4 20.00 40.80 215.10
5 196.62 Ellis  Walters (IRTC) Indianapolis Regional Training Center

Audra  Egenolf (IRTC) Indianapolis Regional Training Center
1 R 101B \ 401B 2.00 10 6.50 6.50 7 6 7 7 7 7 6.50 34.00 40.80 40.80
2 R 403B \ 403B 2.00 10 6 5.50 6.50 5.50 7 6.50 7 5.50 6.50 31.50 37.80 78.60
3 O 107C \ 107C 2.70 10 4 5 3.50 3.50 3.50 4 4.50 3 3.50 18.50 29.97 108.57
4 O 205B \ 205B 2.90 10 4.50 4 5 4.50 5 5.50 7 6 4.50 25.50 44.37 152.94
5 O 405B \ 405B 2.80 10 5 5 4 4 6 5.50 6 5.50 5.50 26.00 43.68 196.62


